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     2023 Board of Directors

Jeff Knudtson—President 				Arnold Evensen —Vice President
861 Zander Lane					508 Simonson Street
Deerfield, WI  53531					Deerfield, WI  53531
C: 608-575-1410					H: 608-764-5520
jknudtson11@outlook.com				member7804@aol.com

Jim Maple—Secretary 				Michael Pellett—Treasurer 
1345 Prairie Village Rd				257 W. Nelson St.
Deerfield, WI 53531					Deerfield, WI  53531
C:  608-289-2902					C:  214-435-3624
jmaple444@gmail.com				michael.d.pellett@gmail.com
							

Phil Montalto				Dalton Schreiber			Russ Peacock	
223 Larkspur Ct.			554 Apollo Way			1277 Prairie Village Rd
Sun Prairie, WI 53590			Madison, WI  53718			Deerfield, WI 53531	
C:  608-852-6413			C:  608-669-2760			H:  608-764-8587
stonecoldman2@yahoo.com		dalsch@aol.com			C:  608-575-2305
										rwp930@gmail.com
	

Debbie Loerke				Stephanie Schwartz
136 Fair Oak Rd			38 W Nelson St
Deerfield, WI 53531			Deerfield, WI 53531
C:  608-286-9881			W:  608-764-8374
dbloerke@gmail.com			C:  608-225-1224
					stephanie@truckstarcollision.com 

Randy Zakowski			Brett Jacobson
1067 Zechzer Rd			42 Savannah Pkwy			
Deerfield, WI 53531			Deerfield, WI 53531		
C:  608-320-2107			C: 920-285-5009
randyzakowski@gmail.com		jacobsonb@deerfield.k12.wi.us				
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